FBK60C

Transfer module for ribbon cable, screw connection and ribbon cable plug connector, mounting type: TS 35, number of poles:

60

Item number: 15288.2
Product weight (kg): 0.222 kg
Packing unit: 1
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TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

Connection type:

Number of poles:
Connectors:
Cross-section rigid (mm?):

Flexible conductor cross-section (mm3):

Conductor cross section with ferrule (mm3):

Operating voltage DC (V):
ROHS compliant:
REACH compliant:

Manufacturer:

Screw connection

60

Flat ribbon cable according to EN 60603-13
0.2-4

0.2-2.5

0.2-25

125

Yes

Yes
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DIMENSIONS

DIMENSIONS

Length (mm): 47
Width (mm): 169
Height TS (mm): 61
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